
L~SHQ 

TOTAL 

$1,972.98 

Items 

Otter XT Pro Lodge 
Complete Package 
(Includes Hitch, Runners & 
Cover) 
Otter XT Lodge 
Complete Package 

SUBTOTAL 

DISCOUNT 
Discount 

GST(6%) 

PST(8%} 

TOTAL 

External Terminal - Visa 

·-",· 

Price 

$1,939.99 

$1,939.99 

-$193.99 

$87.30 

$139.68 

$1,972.98 

$1,972.98 

November 12, 2022, 10:18AM 
Receipt: #46-17395 
·pqs;--~#804140127 

On\ar\o ComrT1erc\al Bait Licence #204661 

J •· 

· TRANSACTION RECORD --
LAKI! OP THE.WOODS VORTS HQ 

702 LAKEVIEW DR 
KENORA ON 

Purchase 
Nov 12,2022 
VISA 
TIO: 19003547 
Sequence: 001 883 
Auth#: 051521 
Batch: 001 

Amount 

: Total 

10:18:38 
************8307 

Entrj:Chip(C) 

::.,. 
Response: 01-027 

$1 972.98 

$ 1 912.88 

A00000000310f0 Vf•• Credit 
TV" 008~oosooo NI EfUJO 

Approved 
lmportant:Retaln this copy for your record 

. . . . 
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